2023 SPRING
Drinkware Collection
B
R
O
-H
58
8

adding your custom message.
You can also upload your logo!
HOW TO ORDER ONLINE
4   Checkout
AS LOW AS
$ 2.66
EACH
$ 2.13*
BAMBOO LID
BAMBOO LID
9 OZ. JULIAN STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER
(WDT)
For merch they'll accessorize with, put your
logo on this copper lined bottle with a matte
finish and bamboo lid.
Available from 24 units
Capacity: 9 oz
Product Size : 4.84" H x 2.91" Dia
Material: Stainless Steel
Lid: Bamboo
Product Color: Black, Cream, Navy Blue
GET BRAND OUT
THERE
MAKE IT WOW
WORTHY
20 OZ. BROOKE FROSTED GLASS BOTTLE
(WDK)
From yoga to brunch, this frosted glass bottle
will get your logo noticed all over town.
Available from 24 units
Capacity: 20 oz
Product Size: 9.25" H x 2.6" Dia
Material : Bottle: Frosted Borosilicate Glass;
Lid: Bamboo
Product Color: Clear, Dark Blue, Light Blue
TAKE 20% OFF
with code
DRINKWARE20 at
AS LOW AS
$ 9.23
EACH
$ 7.38*
AS LOW AS
$ 5.11
EACH
$ 4.09*
MADE FROM
RECYCLED PLASTIC
17 OZ. VIDA RPET BOTTLE (WDS)
Share your values with promotions that have
a light impact on the planet, like this bottle
made from recycled plastic (RPET).
Available from 60 units
Capacity: 17 oz
Product Size: 7.87" H x 2.56" Dia
Material: RPET - Recycled Plastic
Product Color: Gray, Light Blue, Dark Blue, Clear
OFFER SUSTAINABLE
STYLE
STAY ON TREND
GRANDE WHEAT STRAW COFFEE CUP (WCQ)
Offer reusable coffee cups featuring your logo, earthy tones,
and a construction that uses less plastic by incorporating
reclaimed wheat straw.
Available from 40 units
Capacity: 16 oz
Product size: 7.24" H x 2.81" Dia
Material: Wheat Straw Polypropylene : 51% Wheat + 48% PP
Product Color: Caribbean Blue, Forest Green, Cream,
Campfire Orange, Light Gray, Midnight Blue
TAKE 20% OFF
with code